
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92WADE J EE 108867 AA
2 T: 88 88BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
2 T: 88 88PETROS I EE 123439 AA*
4 T: 84 84BOTT A EE 82822 AA
4 T: 84 84TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
6 T: 83 83BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
6 T: 83 83RICHARDSON D EE 72503 AA
8 T: 80 80FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
8 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
10 T: 78 78LITTLE AT EE 101658 AA
11 T: 77 77BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85SHARMAN A EE 111846 A

2 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 A
3 T: 83 83LONDON AR EE 67762 A
4 T: 82 82PRIESCHING F EE 480 A
5 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 81 81PATSALOS S EE 124019 A*
7 T: 79 79SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
8 T: 78 78BURTON JL EE 119709 A
8 T: 78 78COOKE G EE 119199 A
10 T: 77 77RICHARDSON W EE 93334 A
10 T: 77 77WRIGHT D EE 50555 A

Yes12 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
Yes13 T: 73 73BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74COLLINS PJ EE 105382 B
2 T: 70 70BACON SR EE 66856 B

Yes2 T: 70 70RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
2 T: 70 70WHATTON C EE 113493 B
5 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes6 T: 68 68COSBY I EE 107599 B
7 T: 67 67BROWN DJ EE 57360 B
8 T: 65 65HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
9 T: 64 64BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
10 T: 45 45HASTINGS D EE 123347 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72EVANS N EE 121142 C
2 T: 71 71NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
3 T: 68 68WARD R EE 118293 C
4 T: 66 66LAMB C EE 123008 C
5 T: 61 61DENNESS P EE 123683 C
5 T: 61 61MITCHELL H EE 117811 C
7 T: 59 59GOODMAN S N/M C*
7 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
9 T: 58 58COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes10 T: 54 54BORMAN C EE 514665 C*
Yes11 T: 53 53MORGAN R EE 517606 C*
Yes12 T: 52 52BARR L EE 23506 C
Yes13 T: 51 51KILNER L EE 518060 C*

14 T: 46 46KING RP EE 117614 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 61 61MITCHELL H EE 117811 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 58 58COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92WADE J EE 108867 SNR
2 T: 88 88BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
2 T: 88 88PETROS I EE 123439 SNR

Yes4 T: 85 85SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
5 T: 84 84BOTT A EE 82822 SNR
5 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
5 T: 84 84TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
8 T: 83 83BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
8 T: 83 83LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
8 T: 83 83RICHARDSON D EE 72503 SNR
11 T: 82 82PRIESCHING F EE 480 SNR
12 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
12 T: 81 81PATSALOS S EE 124019 SNR
14 T: 80 80FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
14 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
16 T: 79 79SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
17 T: 78 78BURTON JL EE 119709 SNR
17 T: 78 78COOKE G EE 119199 SNR
17 T: 78 78LITTLE AT EE 101658 SNR
20 T: 77 77BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
20 T: 77 77WRIGHT D EE 50555 SNR
22 T: 74 74COLLINS PJ EE 105382 SNR

Yes22 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes24 T: 73 73BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR

25 T: 72 72EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
26 T: 70 70BACON SR EE 66856 SNR

Yes26 T: 70 70RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
26 T: 70 70WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR

Yes29 T: 68 68COSBY I EE 107599 SNR
29 T: 68 68WARD R EE 118293 SNR
31 T: 66 66LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
32 T: 64 64BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
33 T: 61 61DENNESS P EE 123683 SNR
34 T: 59 59GOODMAN S N/M SNR
35 T: 45 45HASTINGS D EE 123347 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77RICHARDSON W EE 93334 VET
2 T: 71 71NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
3 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
4 T: 67 67BROWN DJ EE 57360 VET
5 T: 65 65HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
6 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Yes7 T: 52 52BARR L EE 23506 VET
8 T: 46 46KING RP EE 117614 VET
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